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World Para
__Swimming

PARA SWIMMING
WORLD SERIES

LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Para Swimming World Series 2025

100m Freestyle
S1-S14 ONLY ITALIAN

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 15/03/2025 - 12:27

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Athlete

GILLI CARLOTTA
SCORTECHINI ALESSIA
BERRA ALESSIA

BIANCO VITTORIA

PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA
TARANTELLO FRANCESCA
SORINI MARGHERITA
PALAZZETTI DANIELA

CIKA ADLIN

MILESI LETIZIA

PETTINELLA MARINA

TERZI GIULIA

PARNOFIELLO MARGHERITA

Heat

S13
S10
S12
S9
S8
S13
S9
S10
S10
S8
S14
S6
S13

GAGLIARDO GURRIERI SOFIA JOYELLA S8

ABATERUSSO MARTINA
BOGGIONI MONICA

AERE KATIA

DOLCE SOFIA CATERINA
CARACCIOLO ALESSANDRA
MESCHINI CATERINA
TURRI CAMILLA OLIVIA
MAGLIANO MARIA OLGA
BARCELLAN FRANCESCA
SELMI ELENA

AVOLIO TERESA

DALLA PRIA SARA
MAINO EMMA

LIUZZI BENEDETTA
CANCEMI GIADA
CRISCUOLO GIULIA
BRAIDOT ELISABETTA
SOLA YLENIA

CERESOLI MIRIAM
MANIERO SOFIA
BISTOLETTI ERICA
FORMISANO NUNZIA
GUARNERA SARA
MARGHIERI ELEONORA
RIZZETTI GIULIA
MECENATE DOMIZIANA
BOCCARDI GIULIA
SARDELLA ROBERTA
GIUNTINI VALENTINA
TRIMI ARJOLA

RIVA GIULIA

BRIZIO SOFIA

ALBINI MARIA BENEDETTA
MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA MARIA
SIMION EMMA

DAL PAOS ELEONORA
FANCHINI GIULIA

SUSANI GIORGIA
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Year

2001
1997
1994
1995
1998
2002
2004
1996
2008
2000
1995
1995
2012
2007
1995
1998
1971
2010
1977
2002
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1992
2014
2004
2010
2010
2007
2006
1999
1995
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2013
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2008
2014
2008
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1990
1985
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1991
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RESULTS

Team

G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
G.S.Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team
S S. Lazio Nuoto

Adus Triestina Nuoto

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Adus Triestina Nuoto

G.S Fiamme Oro / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
S S. Lazio Nuoto

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd

S S. Lazio Nuoto

G.S Fiamme Oro / Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
Asd Trivium

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
Toscana Disabili Sport Asd

Centro Sportivo Portici Asd

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
Ssd Beleza Srl

Alba Chiara Asd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Apd Kentoripa

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Ergo Svm Roma

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd L.I.F.E.

Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.

Asd Crazy Waves

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Imolanuoto Ssd a RI

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Polisportiva Terraglio Ssd
Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Centro Sportivo Roero Srl Ssd
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Women

Time

01:02.16
01:03.49
01:04.34
01:06.07
01:08.19
01:10.07
01:10.90
01:13.05
01:13.11
01:13.23
01:14.72
01:17.05
01:17.67
01:17.86
01:18.03
01:21.93
01:26.98
01:30.55
01:32.57
01:34.00
01:34.78
01:35.49
01:35.76
01:36.30
01:37.08
01:37.44
01:39.97
01:43.39
01:44.17
01:45.62
01:46.58
01:46.60
01:49.32
01:50.71
01:53.03
01:57.64
01:59.54
02:00.52
02:01.83
02:09.59
02:10.63
02:13.34
02:13.39
02:14.24
02:15.88
02:16.69
02:20.19
02:20.83
02:36.26
02:41.66
02:48.74
03:00.57
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0 8 8 BIFFI FRANCESCA S3 1997 Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 03:06.33  EXH
0 1 2 TOMMASINI ALESSANDRA S3 1965 Adus Triestina Nuoto 03:08.81  ExH
0 8 1 STROPPA FEDERICA S3 1977 A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole 03:23.96  EXH
0 1 3 PAPPALARDO VALERIA S3 1967 Asd Crazy Waves 03:31.58  EXH
0 9 4 FRANDOLI JASMIN S3 1985 Adus Triestina Nuoto 03:51.45 EXH
0 9 5 FILIPPINI BEATRICE S3 2002 A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 03:55.77  EXH
0 9 6 AMODEO GIORGIA S2 2001 Pol. Dil. Integrabili 05:04.59  EXH
0 9 3 GEMIGNANI STEFANIA S2 1985 Asd Aguateam Nuoto Cuoio 05:10.44  ExH
0 5 8 BRUNETTI ROSANNA S10 1964 Acquamarina Team Trieste Asd Aps DNS EXH
0 8 4 SANTONOCITO LISA S5 1982 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps DNS EXH
0 8 6 BOCHICCHIO MOANA AMIRA S3 2003 Asd Corona Ferrea Nuoto DSQ EXH
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